
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Laurence DEFRAIGNE
ASUB
Course : D-20
Distance : 6030m (Climbing 110m)
Time : 1:02:09 (10'18"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Julia KREKELS 0:56:58
3. Emma WILLEMSENS 1:23:39

1. 199 00:05:46 601m 9'36"/km
2. 224 00:04:12 00:09:58 505m 8'19"/km
3. 229 00:06:31 00:16:29 526m 12'23"/km
4. 225 00:02:00 00:18:29 180m 11'07"/km
5. 216 00:06:08 00:24:37 678m 9'03"/km
6. 207 00:01:54 00:26:31 176m 10'48"/km
7. 202 00:05:26 00:31:57 455m 11'56"/km
8. 213 00:08:46 00:40:43 764m 11'28"/km
9. 214 00:05:38 00:46:21 288m 19'34"/km

10. 254 00:02:21 00:48:42 282m 8'20"/km
11. 209 00:03:14 00:51:56 405m 7'59"/km
12. 204 00:06:38 00:58:34 528m 12'34"/km
13. 192 00:01:25 00:59:59 114m 12'26"/km
14. 165 00:01:21 01:01:20 197m 6'51"/km
15. 999 00:00:49 01:02:09 215m 3'48"/km
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